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 - Womens 6 Stage Stage 1 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg Time
  1 Louise Small Aldershot  A    29:00
  2 Emma Clayton LeedsCity  A    29:36
  3 Jennifer Nesbitt Worcester    29:43
  4 Samantha Johnson Rotherham    29:46
  5 Rachel Humphreys Bedford&C    30:39
  6 C Christensen Cambridge  A    30:47
  7 Hannah Viner HighgateH    30:56
  8 Stacey Ward HerneHill    31:00
  9 D Hodgkinson Birchfild  A    31:02
 10 Amelia Pettitt ValeRoyal  A    31:10
 11 Jessie Sanzo Bristol  A    31:28
 12 Tessa Clarke Wolverham    31:31
 13 Sarah Johnson ThamesV  A    31:40
 14 Nicola Squires Hallam    31:46
 15 Katie Walshaw Holmfirth  A    31:58
 16 Laura Brenton Southampt    32:02
 17 Lucy Marland CardiffAa    32:03
 18 Sophie Carter BelgraveH    32:05
 19 Paula Richardson Coventry    32:12
 20 Amie Fithern Tipton    32:17
 21 Philippa Bowden Aldershot  B    32:28
 22 Tess Robinson Salford    32:31
 23 Rebecca Piggott LondonHea    32:32
 24 Rebecca Hall CorbyAc  A    32:50
 25 Sarah Chapman WSEH    33:10

 26 Liz Fraser Cambridge  B    33:18
 27 Sarah Pemberton Serpentin  A    33:21
 28 Victoria Carter ThamesV  B    33:42
 29 Gabrielle Moriaty Rugby&Nor    33:53
 30 Luisa Candioli Sale  A    33:56
 31 Rebecca Pierce TeamBath    34:25
 32 Kate Mcbrien RoyalSutt    34:38
 33 Keri Pearson CityHull    35:00
 34 Sarah Lister Blackhill    35:03
 35 Nicola Sykes Bournvill  A    35:09
 36 Helen Mort Sheffield    35:12
 37 Lucy Taylor Ripley    35:33
 38 Georgina Weston NottsAc  A    35:35
 39 Sarah Hudak Trafford  A    36:02
 40 Elizabeth Watters Birchfild  B    36:42
 41 Amy Gamble StoneMast    37:06
 42 Theresa Woolley Centurion    37:19
 43 Rachael EddershawSerpentin  B    38:12
 44 Emmalouise Pyatt ValeRoyal  B    38:43
 45 Deborah Hall Holmfirth  B    39:06
 46 Lisa Dickinson NottsAc  B    40:05
 47 Rachel Mcdonnell Trafford  B    40:31
 48 Ruth Gameson BromsRedd    41:14
 49 Elzbieta Lepa Bournvill  B    42:20
 50 Grainne Bermingham Bournvill  C    50:52

 - Womens 6 Stage Stage 2 — Final Results

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Susan Partridge LeedsCity  A    17:01    46:37 +  1
  2 Katherine Bingle Aldershot  A    18:20    47:20 -  1
  3 Natasha Hatswell Rotherham    18:44    48:30 +  1
  4 Kate Hulls Bristol  A    17:07    48:35 +  7
  5 Ashley Scott HighgateH    18:12    49:08 +  2
  6 Katy Hedgethorne Cambridge  A    18:34    49:21  0
  7 Catherine Ansell HerneHill    18:37    49:37 +  1
  8 Katie Allen Birchfild  A    18:47    49:49 +  1
  9 Katherine Marshall CardiffAa    18:02    50:05 +  8
 10 Kate Spilsbury ValeRoyal  A    19:19    50:29  0
 11 Danielle Rowlinson Wolverham    19:07    50:38 +  1
 12 Saron Haileselase BelgraveH    19:02    51:07 +  6
 13 Sarah Kingston Southampt    19:06    51:08 +  3
 14 Charlotte Firth WSEH    18:02    51:12 + 11
 15 Sinead Bent Salford    18:51    51:22 +  7
 16 Gabi Eglen Aldershot  B    18:58    51:26 +  5
 17 Katie Mellor ThamesV  A    19:50    51:30 -  4
 18 Ruby Sykes Holmfirth  A    19:44    51:42 -  3
 19 Charlotte Slack Hallam    20:31    52:17 -  5
 20 Sophie Lynch Tipton    20:04    52:21  0
 21 Lucy Dowsett Coventry    20:16    52:28 -  2
 22 Helen Jubb Worcester    22:52    52:35 - 19
 23 Leigh James LondonHea    20:10    52:42  0
 24 Lauren Roe Serpentin  A    19:39    53:00 +  3
 25 Gemma Coe Cambridge  B    19:47    53:05 +  1
 26 Ellie Welch CorbyAc  A    20:52    53:42 -  2
 27 Emma Finney Sale  A    20:04    54:00 +  3
 28 J Fairchild Trafford  A    18:18    54:20 + 11
 29 Lori Marshall NottsAc  A    18:54    54:29 +  9
 30 Kate Nunn ThamesV  B    21:26    55:08 -  2

 31 Dianne Henaghan Blackhill    20:27    55:30 +  3
 32 Lorna Latimer Rugby&Nor    22:04    55:57 -  3
 33 Rebekah Pitcher Sheffield    21:18    56:30 +  3
 34 Laura Gale Bournvill  A    21:50    56:59 +  1
 35 Helen Elsoueidi RoyalSutt    22:29    57:07 -  3
 36 Louisa Davidson Birchfild  B    21:19    58:01 +  4
 37 Lorna Fallon CityHull    23:30    58:30 -  4
 38 Cathy Cresswell Ripley    23:08    58:41 -  1
 39 Sarah Strange TeamBath    24:21    58:46 -  8
 40 Anna Hollingworth StoneMast    22:38    59:44 +  1
 41 Ilona Bagi Serpentin  B    21:56  1:00:08 +  2
 42 Liz Woodfield Holmfirth  B    22:04  1:01:10 +  3
 43 Jeanette Robathan Centurion    23:58  1:01:17 -  1
 44 Georgia Clarke NottsAc  B    21:54  1:01:59 +  2
 45 Tamara Freeman BromsRedd    20:47  1:02:01 +  3
 46 Joan Howe Trafford  B    23:23  1:03:54 +  1
 47 Emma Hopkins Bournvill  B    27:35  1:09:55 +  2
  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 Susan Partridge LeedsCity  A    17:01
  2 Kate Hulls Bristol  A    17:07
  3 Katherine Marshall CardiffAa    18:02
  4 Charlotte Firth WSEH    18:02
  5 Ashley Scott HighgateH    18:12
  6 J Fairchild Trafford  A    18:18
  7 Katherine Bingle Aldershot  A    18:20
  8 Katy Hedgethorne Cambridge  A    18:34
  9 Catherine Ansell HerneHill    18:37
 10 Natasha Hatswell Rotherham    18:44
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 - Womens 6 Stage Stage 3 — Final Results

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Lillian Partridge Aldershot  A    17:08  1:04:28 +  1
  2 Harriet Buswell LeedsCity  A    19:20  1:05:57 -  1
  3 Jenny Blizard Rotherham    18:48  1:07:18  0
  4 Ellen Harrison Bristol  A    19:11  1:07:46  0
  5 Claire Somerton Cambridge  A    19:07  1:08:28 +  1
  6 Annmarie Mcglynn ThamesV  A    17:16  1:08:46 + 11
  7 Annes Stevens HerneHill    20:19  1:09:56  0
  8 Becky Atkinson WSEH    18:56  1:10:08 +  6
  9 Sarah Conway Birchfild  A    20:23  1:10:12 -  1
 10 Kate Titlow ValeRoyal  A    19:57  1:10:26  0
 11 Bryher Bowness Southampt    19:54  1:11:02 +  2
 12 Sofie Kent Aldershot  B    19:42  1:11:08 +  4
 13 Liz Davies CardiffAa    21:06  1:11:11 -  4
 14 Isobel Cotham Wolverham    20:40  1:11:18 -  3
 15 Joanne Aplin Salford    20:04  1:11:26  0
 16 Zoe Doyle BelgraveH    20:25  1:11:32 -  4
 17 Helena Croft Holmfirth  A    20:20  1:12:02 +  1
 18 Annmarie Smith Coventry    20:02  1:12:30 +  3
 19 Rebecca Frake Cambridge  B    19:26  1:12:31 +  6
 20 Hannah Whitelam Hallam    20:54  1:13:11 -  1
 21 Kelly Thorneycroft LondonHea    20:32  1:13:14 +  2
 22 Emily Beedham Trafford  A    19:17  1:13:37 +  6
 23 Ahlem Bengueblia Serpentin  A    20:43  1:13:43 +  1
 24 Sophie Byrne Tipton    21:31  1:13:52 -  4
 25 Anne Chinoy Sale  A    20:47  1:14:47 +  2
 26 Catherine Charlton NottsAc  A    20:31  1:15:00 +  3
 27 C Hutchinson Worcester    22:37  1:15:12 -  5
 28 Sarah Baxby CorbyAc  A    21:57  1:15:39 -  2
 29 Amanda Phillips Blackhill    23:56  1:19:26 +  2

 30 Helen Jones Rugby&Nor    23:40  1:19:37 +  2
 31 Samya Armoush Sheffield    23:18  1:19:48 +  2
 32 Charlotte Hall Bournvill  A    23:41  1:20:40 +  2
 33 Lorraine Griffiths Ripley    22:26  1:21:07 +  5
 34 Rachel Thebridge RoyalSutt    24:32  1:21:39 +  1
 35 Katie Dunn CityHull    23:17  1:21:47 +  2
 36 Louise Jeffries TeamBath    23:32  1:22:18 +  3
 37 Nicola Mcglennon Serpentin  B    22:20  1:22:28 +  4
 38 Sara Ellen Birchfild  B    25:11  1:23:12 -  2
 39 S Hodgkinson StoneMast    24:03  1:23:47 +  1
 40 Emma Serjeant Holmfirth  B    22:49  1:23:59 +  2
 41 Melanie Hepke BromsRedd    22:10  1:24:11 +  4
 42 Teresa Kemp Trafford  B    20:45  1:24:39 +  4
 43 Alison Fergusson Centurion    24:45  1:26:02  0
 44 Wendy Kane NottsAc  B    25:14  1:27:13  0
 45 Nicola Morris Bournvill  B    24:17  1:34:12 +  2
  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 Lillian Partridge Aldershot  A    17:08
  2 Annmarie Mcglynn ThamesV  A    17:16
  3 Jenny Blizard Rotherham    18:48
  4 Becky Atkinson WSEH    18:56
  5 Claire Somerton Cambridge  A    19:07
  6 Ellen Harrison Bristol  A    19:11
  7 Emily Beedham Trafford  A    19:17
  8 Harriet Buswell LeedsCity  A    19:20
  9 Rebecca Frake Cambridge  B    19:26
 10 Sofie Kent Aldershot  B    19:42

 - Womens 6 Stage Stage 4 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Stephanie Twell Aldershot  A    28:31  1:32:59  0
  2 Claire Duck LeedsCity  A    30:20  1:36:17  0
  3 Victoria Knight Cambridge  A    30:02  1:38:30 +  2
  4 Tracy Barlow ThamesV  A    30:49  1:39:35 +  2
  5 Stephanie Burns Rotherham    32:47  1:40:05 -  2
  6 Charllotte Arter CardiffAa    29:09  1:40:20 +  7
  7 Julia Belyavin Bristol  A    33:49  1:41:35 -  3
  8 Chloe Tighe HerneHill    31:40  1:41:36 -  1
  9 Ellie Stevens Birchfild  A    32:31  1:42:43  0
 10 Carla Molinaro WSEH    32:48  1:42:56 -  2
 11 Ellie Monks Southampt    32:26  1:43:28  0
 12 Samantha Amend BelgraveH    31:59  1:43:31 +  4
 13 Sarah Murphy ValeRoyal  A    33:10  1:43:36 -  3
 14 Helen Berry Holmfirth  A    33:07  1:45:09 +  3
 15 Zanthe Wray Hallam    32:51  1:46:02 +  5
 16 Natalie Griffiths Cambridge  B    33:42  1:46:13 +  3
 17 Anna O’hare LondonHea    33:25  1:46:39 +  4
 18 Vicki Cronin Trafford  A    33:57  1:47:34 +  4
 19 Megan Gildea Aldershot  B    36:51  1:47:59 -  7
 20 Natasha Sheel Serpentin  A    34:44  1:48:27 +  3
 21 Lynne Hill Tipton    34:39  1:48:31 +  3
 22 s Ottleydela NottsAc  A    34:12  1:49:12 +  4
 23 Audrey Wilson Wolverham    38:27  1:49:45 -  9
 24 Myshola Kirkham Coventry    37:20  1:49:50 -  6
 25 Helen Armitage Sale  A    35:54  1:50:41  0
 26 Emily Waugh Rugby&Nor    33:13  1:52:50 +  4
 27 Alex Bell CorbyAc  A    37:18  1:52:57 +  1
 28 Joanne Gentle Worcester    38:06  1:53:18 -  1
 29 Heather Fisher Sheffield    36:54  1:56:42 +  2

 30 Linda Howell Bournvill  A    36:42  1:57:22 +  2
 31 Andrea Deathridge RoyalSutt    36:12  1:57:51 +  3
 32 Danielle Jackson Blackhill    38:54  1:58:20 -  3
 33 Esther Broughton Ripley    37:41  1:58:48  0
 34 Corinna Turner CityHull    37:35  1:59:22 +  1
 35 Eleanor Murphy Serpentin  B    37:53  2:00:21 +  2
 36 Helen Alvis TeamBath    39:40  2:01:58  0
 37 Angela Mensing StoneMast    38:19  2:02:06 +  2
 38 Lesley Ewart Holmfirth  B    38:13  2:02:12 +  2
 39 Kimberley Thomas Birchfild  B    42:44  2:05:56 -  1
 40 Charlotte Ball BromsRedd    42:28  2:06:39 +  1
 41 Andrea Burnett Centurion    41:10  2:07:12 +  2
 42 Julie Lambourne NottsAc  B    41:48  2:09:01 +  2
 43 Sue Exon Trafford  B    45:33  2:10:12 -  1
 44 Ellie Ahmed Bournvill  B    45:55  2:20:07 +  1
  Fastest runners over stage 4:
  1 Stephanie Twell Aldershot  A    28:31
  2 Charllotte Arter CardiffAa    29:09
  3 Victoria Knight Cambridge  A    30:02
  4 Claire Duck LeedsCity  A    30:20
  5 Tracy Barlow ThamesV  A    30:49
  6 Chloe Tighe HerneHill    31:40
  7 Samantha Amend BelgraveH    31:59
  8 Ellie Monks Southampt    32:26
  9 Ellie Stevens Birchfild  A    32:31
 10 Stephanie Burns Rotherham    32:47
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 - Womens 6 Stage Stage 5 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Bryony Proctor Aldershot  A    18:04  1:51:03  0
  2 Leila Armoush LeedsCity  A    19:05  1:55:22  0
  3 Claire Wilson Cambridge  A    18:23  1:56:53  0
  4 Lisa Dasilva ThamesV  A    19:41  1:59:16  0
  5 Emma Parkinson Rotherham    19:13  1:59:18  0
  6 Fian Sweeney Birchfild  A    18:37  2:01:20 +  3
  7 Georgia Morgan CardiffAa    21:34  2:01:54 -  1
  8 Alexa Parker Bristol  A    20:21  2:01:56 -  1
  9 Zoe Smith BelgraveH    18:26  2:01:57 +  3
 10 Suzanne Swaine HerneHill    20:27  2:02:03 -  2
 11 Nicole Swaffield WSEH    19:18  2:02:14 -  1
 12 Georgina Russell Southampt    19:26  2:02:54 -  1
 13 Jodie Spencer ValeRoyal  A    19:19  2:02:55  0
 14 Jordan Mullinger Holmfirth  A    19:41  2:04:50  0
 15 Hannah Fletcher Hallam    19:06  2:05:08  0
 16 Carla Brown Cambridge  B    19:12  2:05:25  0
 17 Melanie Monks Trafford  A    20:29  2:08:03 +  1
 18 Genevieve Weston LondonHea    22:10  2:08:49 -  1
 19 Victoria Brown Serpentin  A    20:26  2:08:53 +  1
 20 Hannah Robinson NottsAc  A    20:06  2:09:18 +  2
 21 Susannah Davies Tipton    21:04  2:09:35  0
 22 Lucy Harris Aldershot  B    22:25  2:10:24 -  3
 23 Mistianne Feeney Coventry    21:07  2:10:57 +  1
 24 Kathryn Morgans Wolverham    21:18  2:11:03 -  1
 25 Alice Ball Sale  A    20:23  2:11:04  0
 26 Anya Galletta CorbyAc  A    22:05  2:15:02 +  1
 27 Catherine Williams Rugby&Nor    24:34  2:17:24 -  1

 28 Karen Matthews Worcester    24:18  2:17:36  0
 29 Laura Inglis Sheffield    23:21  2:20:03  0
 30 Lisa Cartwright Bournvill  A    23:41  2:21:03  0
 31 Emily Campion RoyalSutt    24:20  2:22:11  0
 32 Mitch Trainor CityHull    22:58  2:22:20 +  2
 33 Jenny Carter TeamBath    20:25  2:22:23 +  3
 34 Jayne Fitzpatrick Ripley    24:06  2:22:54 -  1
 35 C Leaverhewitt Holmfirth  B    20:53  2:23:05 +  3
 36 Lisa Pettit Serpentin  B    23:08  2:23:29 -  1
 37 Lauren Young Blackhill    26:12  2:24:32 -  5
 38 Helen Russell BromsRedd    22:33  2:29:12 +  2
 39 Julie Rogers Birchfild  B    24:37  2:30:33  0
 40 Amanda Bond StoneMast    28:35  2:30:41 -  3
 41 Mary Williams Centurion    26:12  2:33:24  0
 42 Donna Davenport NottsAc  B    25:10  2:34:11  0
 43 Nicola Tautscher Bournvill  B    26:29  2:46:36 +  1
  Fastest runners over stage 5:
  1 Bryony Proctor Aldershot  A    18:04
  2 Claire Wilson Cambridge  A    18:23
  3 Zoe Smith BelgraveH    18:26
  4 Fian Sweeney Birchfild  A    18:37
  5 Leila Armoush LeedsCity  A    19:05
  6 Hannah Fletcher Hallam    19:06
  7 Carla Brown Cambridge  B    19:12
  8 Emma Parkinson Rotherham    19:13
  9 Nicole Swaffield WSEH    19:18
 10 Jodie Spencer ValeRoyal  A    19:19

 - Womens 6 Stage Stage 6 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Natasha Doel Aldershot  A    17:41  2:08:44  0
  2 Georgia Malir LeedsCity  A    18:19  2:13:41  0
  3 Susannah Reid Cambridge  A    19:39  2:16:32  0
  4 Fiona Thompson ThamesV  A    18:17  2:17:33  0
  5 Alina Stepanchuk Rotherham    19:25  2:18:43  0
  6 Bryony Haines Birchfild  A    18:21  2:19:41  0
  7 Felicity Johnson WSEH    18:33  2:20:47 +  4
  8 Josephine Rhodes BelgraveH    19:30  2:21:27 +  1
  9 Sarah Griffiths ValeRoyal  A    18:49  2:21:44 +  4
 10 Imogen Peck Bristol  A    20:24  2:22:20 -  2
 11 Julia Wedmore HerneHill    20:24  2:22:27 -  1
 12 Jessica Hegarty CardiffAa    21:04  2:22:58 -  5
 13 Nicci Blandford Southampt    20:21  2:23:15 -  1
 14 Charlotte Ward Hallam    19:06  2:24:14 +  1
 15 Margaret Sykes Holmfirth  A    20:03  2:24:53 -  1
 16 Nicola Mcbride Cambridge  B    21:38  2:27:03  0
 17 Camilla West Serpentin  A    19:18  2:28:11 +  2
 18 Amyrose Cauley Trafford  A    20:10  2:28:13 -  1
 19 Rachel Newstead LondonHea    19:47  2:28:36 -  1
 20 Joanne Finch NottsAc  A    20:49  2:30:07  0
 21 Claire Hodgkiss Tipton    21:26  2:31:01  0
 22 Jane Thomas Sale  A    20:52  2:31:56 +  3
 23 Cara Percival Wolverham    22:16  2:33:19 +  1
 24 Zarinda Batstone Coventry    23:30  2:34:27 -  1
 25 Cathy Stewart Aldershot  B    24:20  2:34:44 -  3
 26 Emma Robertson Worcester    19:51  2:37:27 +  2
 27 Angela Copson Rugby&Nor    21:56  2:39:20  0

 28 Debra Galletta CorbyAc  A    26:05  2:41:07 -  2
 29 Katrine Svane TeamBath    19:21  2:41:44 +  4
 30 Rhian Littlewood Bournvill  A    22:54  2:43:57  0
 31 Fiona Robinson CityHull    22:42  2:45:02 +  1
 32 Eryn Lovell Serpentin  B    21:52  2:45:21 +  4
 33 Abby Gracie RoyalSutt    26:45  2:48:56 -  2
 34 Helen Anayiotos Sheffield    29:09  2:49:12 -  5
 35 Amy Bradley Ripley    28:32  2:51:26 -  1
 36 Pippa Steele StoneMast    21:20  2:52:01 +  4
 37 Cheryl Newstead Blackhill    28:14  2:52:46  0
 38 Debbie Simpson BromsRedd    24:33  2:53:45  0
 39 Ann Smith Holmfirth  B    32:09  2:55:14 -  4
 40 Kaylee Harris Birchfild  B    27:56  2:58:29 -  1
 41 Laura Boultby NottsAc  B    24:39  2:58:50 +  1
 42 Jude Glynn Bournvill  B    24:06  3:10:42 +  1
  Fastest runners over stage 6:
  1 Natasha Doel Aldershot  A    17:41
  2 Fiona Thompson ThamesV  A    18:17
  3 Georgia Malir LeedsCity  A    18:19
  4 Bryony Haines Birchfild  A    18:21
  5 Felicity Johnson WSEH    18:33
  6 Sarah Griffiths ValeRoyal  A    18:49
  7 Charlotte Ward Hallam    19:06
  8 Camilla West Serpentin  A    19:18
  9 Katrine Svane TeamBath    19:21
 10 Alina Stepanchuk Rotherham    19:25
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Womens 6 Stage — Team Results — Final

  1 Aldershot Farnham & District  ‘A’  2:08:44
1 Louise Small (1) 29:00 2 Katherine Bingle (2) 18:20
3 Lillian Partridge (1) 17:08 4 Stephanie Twell (1) 28:31
5 Bryony Proctor (1) 18:04 6 Natasha Doel (1) 17:41

  2 Leeds City Athletic Club  ‘A’  2:13:41
1 Emma Clayton (2) 29:36 2 Susan Partridge (1) 17:01
3 Harriet Buswell (2) 19:20 4 Claire Duck (2) 30:20
5 Leila Armoush (2) 19:05 6 Georgia Malir (2) 18:19

  3 Cambridge & Coleridge AC  ‘A’  2:16:32
1 C Christensen (6) 30:47 2 Katy Hedgethorne (6) 18:34
3 Claire Somerton (5) 19:07 4 Victoria Knight (3) 30:02
5 Claire Wilson (3) 18:23 6 Susannah Reid (3) 19:39

  4 Thames Valley Harriers  ‘A’  2:17:33
1 Sarah Johnson (13) 31:40 2 Katie Mellor (17) 19:50
3 Annmarie Mcglynn (6) 17:16 4 Tracy Barlow (4) 30:49
5 Lisa Dasilva (4) 19:41 6 Fiona Thompson (4) 18:17

  5 Rotherham Harriers And AC  2:18:43
1 Samantha Johnson (4) 29:46 2 Natasha Hatswell (3) 18:44
3 Jenny Blizard (3) 18:48 4 Stephanie Burns (5) 32:47
5 Emma Parkinson (5) 19:13 6 Alina Stepanchuk (5) 19:25

  6 Birchfield Harriers  ‘A’  2:19:41
1 D Hodgkinson (9) 31:02 2 Katie Allen (8) 18:47
3 Sarah Conway (9) 20:23 4 Ellie Stevens (9) 32:31
5 Fian Sweeney (6) 18:37 6 Bryony Haines (6) 18:21

  7 Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslo  2:20:47
1 Sarah Chapman (25) 33:10 2 Charlotte Firth (14) 18:02
3 Becky Atkinson (8) 18:56 4 Carla Molinaro (10) 32:48
5 Nicole Swaffield (11) 19:18 6 Felicity Johnson (7) 18:33

  8 Belgrave Harriers  2:21:27
1 Sophie Carter (18) 32:05 2 Saron Haileselase (12) 19:02
3 Zoe Doyle (16) 20:25 4 Samantha Amend (12) 31:59
5 Zoe Smith (9) 18:26 6 Josephine Rhodes (8) 19:30

  9 Vale Royal AC  ‘A’  2:21:44
1 Amelia Pettitt (10) 31:10 2 Kate Spilsbury (10) 19:19
3 Kate Titlow (10) 19:57 4 Sarah Murphy (13) 33:10
5 Jodie Spencer (13) 19:19 6 Sarah Griffiths (9) 18:49

 10 Bristol And West Ac  ‘A’  2:22:20
1 Jessie Sanzo (11) 31:28 2 Kate Hulls (4) 17:07
3 Ellen Harrison (4) 19:11 4 Julia Belyavin (7) 33:49
5 Alexa Parker (8) 20:21 6 Imogen Peck (10) 20:24

 11 Herne Hill Harriers  2:22:27
1 Stacey Ward (8) 31:00 2 Catherine Ansell (7) 18:37
3 Annes Stevens (7) 20:19 4 Chloe Tighe (8) 31:40
5 Suzanne Swaine (10) 20:27 6 Julia Wedmore (11) 20:24

 12 Cardiff Aac  2:22:58
1 Lucy Marland (17) 32:03 2 Katherine Marshall (9) 18:02
3 Liz Davies (13) 21:06 4 Charllotte Arter (6) 29:09
5 Georgia Morgan (7) 21:34 6 Jessica Hegarty (12) 21:04

 13 Southampton Athletic Club  2:23:15
1 Laura Brenton (16) 32:02 2 Sarah Kingston (13) 19:06
3 Bryher Bowness (11) 19:54 4 Ellie Monks (11) 32:26
5 Georgina Russell (12) 19:26 6 Nicci Blandford (13) 20:21

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.
 14 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffiel  2:24:14
1 Nicola Squires (14) 31:46 2 Charlotte Slack (19) 20:31
3 Hannah Whitelam (20) 20:54 4 Zanthe Wray (15) 32:51
5 Hannah Fletcher (15) 19:06 6 Charlotte Ward (14) 19:06

 15 Holmfirth Harriers AC  ‘A’  2:24:53
1 Katie Walshaw (15) 31:58 2 Ruby Sykes (18) 19:44
3 Helena Croft (17) 20:20 4 Helen Berry (14) 33:07
5 Jordan Mullinger (14) 19:41 6 Margaret Sykes (15) 20:03

 16 Cambridge & Coleridge AC  ‘B’  2:27:03
1 Liz Fraser (26) 33:18 2 Gemma Coe (25) 19:47
3 Rebecca Frake (19) 19:26 4 Natalie Griffiths (16) 33:42
5 Carla Brown (16) 19:12 6 Nicola Mcbride (16) 21:38

 17 Serpentine RC  ‘A’  2:28:11
1 Sarah Pemberton (27) 33:21 2 Lauren Roe (24) 19:39
3 Ahlem Bengueblia (23) 20:43 4 Natasha Sheel (20) 34:44
5 Victoria Brown (19) 20:26 6 Camilla West (17) 19:18

 18 Trafford Athletic Club  ‘A’  2:28:13
1 Sarah Hudak (39) 36:02 2 J Fairchild (28) 18:18
3 Emily Beedham (22) 19:17 4 Vicki Cronin (18) 33:57
5 Melanie Monks (17) 20:29 6 Amyrose Cauley (18) 20:10

 19 London Heathside Runners AC  2:28:36
1 Rebecca Piggott (23) 32:32 2 Leigh James (23) 20:10
3 Kelly Thorneycroft (21) 20:32 4 Anna O’hare (17) 33:25
5 Genevieve Weston (18) 22:10 6 Rachel Newstead (19) 19:47

 20 Notts AC  ‘A’  2:30:07
1 Georgina Weston (38) 35:35 2 Lori Marshall (29) 18:54
3 Catherine Charlton (26) 20:31 4 s Ottleydela (22) 34:12
5 Hannah Robinson (20) 20:06 6 Joanne Finch (20) 20:49

 21 Tipton Harriers  2:31:01
1 Amie Fithern (20) 32:17 2 Sophie Lynch (20) 20:04
3 Sophie Byrne (24) 21:31 4 Lynne Hill (21) 34:39
5 Susannah Davies (21) 21:04 6 Claire Hodgkiss (21) 21:26

 22 Sale Harriers Manchester  ‘A’  2:31:56
1 Luisa Candioli (30) 33:56 2 Emma Finney (27) 20:04
3 Anne Chinoy (25) 20:47 4 Helen Armitage (25) 35:54
5 Alice Ball (25) 20:23 6 Jane Thomas (22) 20:52

 23 Wolverhampton & Bilston  2:33:19
1 Tessa Clarke (12) 31:31 2 Danielle Rowlinson (11) 19:07
3 Isobel Cotham (14) 20:40 4 Audrey Wilson (23) 38:27
5 Kathryn Morgans (24) 21:18 6 Cara Percival (23) 22:16

 24 Coventry Godiva Harriers  2:34:27
1 Paula Richardson (19) 32:12 2 Lucy Dowsett (21) 20:16
3 Annmarie Smith (18) 20:02 4 Myshola Kirkham (24) 37:20
5 Mistianne Feeney (23) 21:07 6 Zarinda Batstone (24) 23:30

 25 Aldershot Farnham & District  ‘B’  2:34:44
1 Philippa Bowden (21) 32:28 2 Gabi Eglen (16) 18:58
3 Sofie Kent (12) 19:42 4 Megan Gildea (19) 36:51
5 Lucy Harris (22) 22:25 6 Cathy Stewart (25) 24:20

 26 Worcester AC  2:37:27
1 Jennifer Nesbitt (3) 29:43 2 Helen Jubb (22) 22:52
3 C Hutchinson (27) 22:37 4 Joanne Gentle (28) 38:06
5 Karen Matthews (28) 24:18 6 Emma Robertson (26) 19:51
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 27 Rugby & Northampton AC  2:39:20
1 Gabrielle Moriaty (29) 33:53 2 Lorna Latimer (32) 22:04
3 Helen Jones (30) 23:40 4 Emily Waugh (26) 33:13
5 Catherine Williams (27) 24:34 6 Angela Copson (27) 21:56

 28 Corby AC  ‘A’  2:41:07
1 Rebecca Hall (24) 32:50 2 Ellie Welch (26) 20:52
3 Sarah Baxby (28) 21:57 4 Alex Bell (27) 37:18
5 Anya Galletta (26) 22:05 6 Debra Galletta (28) 26:05

 29 Team Bath Athletics Club  2:41:44
1 Rebecca Pierce (31) 34:25 2 Sarah Strange (39) 24:21
3 Louise Jeffries (36) 23:32 4 Helen Alvis (36) 39:40
5 Jenny Carter (33) 20:25 6 Katrine Svane (29) 19:21

 30 Bournville Harriers  ‘A’  2:43:57
1 Nicola Sykes (35) 35:09 2 Laura Gale (34) 21:50
3 Charlotte Hall (32) 23:41 4 Linda Howell (30) 36:42
5 Lisa Cartwright (30) 23:41 6 Rhian Littlewood (30) 22:54

 31 City Of Hull Ac  2:45:02
1 Keri Pearson (33) 35:00 2 Lorna Fallon (37) 23:30
3 Katie Dunn (35) 23:17 4 Corinna Turner (34) 37:35
5 Mitch Trainor (32) 22:58 6 Fiona Robinson (31) 22:42

 32 Serpentine RC  ‘B’  2:45:21
1 Rachael Eddershaw(43) 38:12 2 Ilona Bagi (41) 21:56
3 Nicola Mcglennon (37) 22:20 4 Eleanor Murphy (35) 37:53
5 Lisa Pettit (36) 23:08 6 Eryn Lovell (32) 21:52

 33 Royal Sutton Coldfield AC  2:48:56
1 Kate Mcbrien (32) 34:38 2 Helen Elsoueidi (35) 22:29
3 Rachel Thebridge (34) 24:32 4 Andrea Deathridge (31) 36:12
5 Emily Campion (31) 24:20 6 Abby Gracie (33) 26:45

 34 Sheffield RC  2:49:12
1 Helen Mort (36) 35:12 2 Rebekah Pitcher (33) 21:18
3 Samya Armoush (31) 23:18 4 Heather Fisher (29) 36:54
5 Laura Inglis (29) 23:21 6 Helen Anayiotos (34) 29:09

 35 Ripley Running Club  2:51:26
1 Lucy Taylor (37) 35:33 2 Cathy Cresswell (38) 23:08
3 Lorraine Griffiths (33) 22:26 4 Esther Broughton (33) 37:41
5 Jayne Fitzpatrick (34) 24:06 6 Amy Bradley (35) 28:32

 36 Stone Master Marathoners  2:52:01
1 Amy Gamble (41) 37:06 2 Anna Hollingworth (40) 22:38
3 S Hodgkinson (39) 24:03 4 Angela Mensing (37) 38:19
5 Amanda Bond (40) 28:35 6 Pippa Steele (36) 21:20

 37 Blackhill Bounders  2:52:46
1 Sarah Lister (34) 35:03 2 Dianne Henaghan (31) 20:27
3 Amanda Phillips (29) 23:56 4 Danielle Jackson (32) 38:54
5 Lauren Young (37) 26:12 6 Cheryl Newstead (37) 28:14

 38 Bromsgrove & Redditch  2:53:45
1 Ruth Gameson (48) 41:14 2 Tamara Freeman (45) 20:47
3 Melanie Hepke (41) 22:10 4 Charlotte Ball (40) 42:28
5 Helen Russell (38) 22:33 6 Debbie Simpson (38) 24:33

 39 Holmfirth Harriers AC  ‘B’  2:55:14
1 Deborah Hall (45) 39:06 2 Liz Woodfield (42) 22:04
3 Emma Serjeant (40) 22:49 4 Lesley Ewart (38) 38:13
5 C Leaverhewitt (35) 20:53 6 Ann Smith (39) 32:09

 40 Birchfield Harriers  ‘B’  2:58:29
1 Elizabeth Watters (40) 36:42 2 Louisa Davidson (36) 21:19
3 Sara Ellen (38) 25:11 4 Kimberley Thomas (39) 42:44
5 Julie Rogers (39) 24:37 6 Kaylee Harris (40) 27:56

 41 Notts AC  ‘B’  2:58:50
1 Lisa Dickinson (46) 40:05 2 Georgia Clarke (44) 21:54
3 Wendy Kane (44) 25:14 4 Julie Lambourne (42) 41:48
5 Donna Davenport (42) 25:10 6 Laura Boultby (41) 24:39

 42 Bournville Harriers  ‘B’  3:10:42
1 Elzbieta Lepa (49) 42:20 2 Emma Hopkins (47) 27:35
3 Nicola Morris (45) 24:17 4 Ellie Ahmed (44) 45:55
5 Nicola Tautscher (43) 26:29 6 Jude Glynn (42) 24:06

Incomplete Teams:
Centurion RC

1 Theresa Woolley (42) 37:19 2 Jeanette Robathan (43) 23:58
3 Alison Fergusson (43) 24:45 4 Andrea Burnett (41) 41:10
5 Mary Williams (41) 26:12

Trafford Athletic Club  ‘B’
1 Rachel Mcdonnell (47) 40:31 2 Joan Howe (46) 23:23
3 Teresa Kemp (42) 20:45 4 Sue Exon (43) 45:33

Salford Harriers & Ac
1 Tess Robinson (22) 32:31 2 Sinead Bent (15) 18:51
3 Joanne Aplin (15) 20:04

Highgate Harriers
1 Hannah Viner (7) 30:56 2 Ashley Scott (5) 18:12

Thames Valley Harriers  ‘B’
1 Victoria Carter (28) 33:42 2 Kate Nunn (30) 21:26

Bedford & County AC
1 Rachel Humphreys (5) 30:39

Vale Royal AC  ‘B’
1 Emmalouise Pyatt (44) 38:43

Bournville Harriers  ‘C’
1 Grainne Bermingham(50) 50:52
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Fastest of all long legs
  1 Stephanie Twell Aldershot A   28:31
  2 Louise Small Aldershot A   29:00
  3 Charllotte Arter CardiffAa    29:09
  4 Emma Clayton LeedsCity A   29:36
  5 Jennifer Nesbitt Worcester    29:43
  6 Samantha Johnson Rotherham    29:46
  7 Victoria Knight Cambridge A   30:02
  8 Claire Duck LeedsCity A   30:20
  9 Rachel Humphreys Bedford&C    30:39
 10 C Christensen Cambridge A   30:47
 11 Tracy Barlow ThamesV A   30:49
 12 Hannah Viner HighgateH    30:56
 13 Stacey Ward HerneHill    31:00
 14 D Hodgkinson Birchfild A   31:02
 15 Amelia Pettitt ValeRoyal A   31:10
 16 Jessie Sanzo Bristol A   31:28
 17 Tessa Clarke Wolverham    31:31
 18 Sarah Johnson ThamesV A   31:40
  = Chloe Tighe HerneHill    31:40
 20 Nicola Squires Hallam    31:46
 21 Katie Walshaw Holmfirth A   31:58
 22 Samantha Amend BelgraveH    31:59
 23 Laura Brenton Southampt    32:02
 24 Lucy Marland CardiffAa    32:03
 25 Sophie Carter BelgraveH    32:05
 26 Paula Richardson Coventry    32:12
 27 Amie Fithern Tipton    32:17
 28 Ellie Monks Southampt    32:26
 29 Philippa Bowden Aldershot B   32:28
 30 Ellie Stevens Birchfild A   32:31
  = Tess Robinson Salford    32:31
 32 Rebecca Piggott LondonHea    32:32
 33 Stephanie Burns Rotherham    32:47
 34 Carla Molinaro WSEH    32:48
 35 Rebecca Hall CorbyAc A   32:50
 36 Zanthe Wray Hallam    32:51
 37 Helen Berry Holmfirth A   33:07
 38 Sarah Murphy ValeRoyal A   33:10
  = Sarah Chapman WSEH    33:10
 40 Emily Waugh Rugby&Nor    33:13
 41 Liz Fraser Cambridge B   33:18
 42 Sarah Pemberton Serpentin A   33:21
 43 Anna O’hare LondonHea    33:25
 44 Victoria Carter ThamesV B   33:42
  = Natalie Griffiths Cambridge B   33:42
 46 Julia Belyavin Bristol A   33:49
 47 Gabrielle Moriaty Rugby&Nor    33:53

 48 Luisa Candioli Sale A   33:56
 49 Vicki Cronin Trafford A   33:57
 50 s Ottleydela NottsAc A   34:12
 51 Rebecca Pierce TeamBath    34:25
 52 Kate Mcbrien RoyalSutt    34:38
 53 Lynne Hill Tipton    34:39
 54 Natasha Sheel Serpentin A   34:44
 55 Keri Pearson CityHull    35:00
 56 Sarah Lister Blackhill    35:03
 57 Nicola Sykes Bournvill A   35:09
 58 Helen Mort Sheffield    35:12
 59 Lucy Taylor Ripley    35:33
 60 Georgina Weston NottsAc A   35:35
 61 Helen Armitage Sale A   35:54
 62 Sarah Hudak Trafford A   36:02
 63 Andrea Deathridge RoyalSutt    36:12
 64 Linda Howell Bournvill A   36:42
  = Elizabeth Watters Birchfild B   36:42
 66 Megan Gildea Aldershot B   36:51
 67 Heather Fisher Sheffield    36:54
 68 Amy Gamble StoneMast    37:06
 69 Alex Bell CorbyAc A   37:18
 70 Theresa Woolley Centurion    37:19
 71 Myshola Kirkham Coventry    37:20
 72 Corinna Turner CityHull    37:35
 73 Esther Broughton Ripley    37:41
 74 Eleanor Murphy Serpentin B   37:53
 75 Joanne Gentle Worcester    38:06
 76 Rachael Eddershaw Serpentin B   38:12
 77 Lesley Ewart Holmfirth B   38:13
 78 Angela Mensing StoneMast    38:19
 79 Audrey Wilson Wolverham    38:27
 80 Emmalouise Pyatt ValeRoyal B   38:43
 81 Danielle Jackson Blackhill    38:54
 82 Deborah Hall Holmfirth B   39:06
 83 Helen Alvis TeamBath    39:40
 84 Lisa Dickinson NottsAc B   40:05
 85 Rachel Mcdonnell Trafford B   40:31
 86 Andrea Burnett Centurion    41:10
 87 Ruth Gameson BromsRedd    41:14
 88 Julie Lambourne NottsAc B   41:48
 89 Elzbieta Lepa Bournvill B   42:20
 90 Charlotte Ball BromsRedd    42:28
 91 Kimberley Thomas Birchfild B   42:44
 92 Sue Exon Trafford B   45:33
 93 Ellie Ahmed Bournvill B   45:55
 94 Grainne BerminghamBournvill C   50:52
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Fastest of all short legs
  1 Susan Partridge LeedsCity A   17:01
  2 Kate Hulls Bristol A   17:07
  3 Lillian Partridge Aldershot A   17:08
  4 Annmarie Mcglynn ThamesV A   17:16
  5 Natasha Doel Aldershot A   17:41
  6 Katherine Marshall CardiffAa    18:02
  = Charlotte Firth WSEH    18:02
  8 Bryony Proctor Aldershot A   18:04
  9 Ashley Scott HighgateH    18:12
 10 Fiona Thompson ThamesV A   18:17
 11 J Fairchild Trafford A   18:18
 12 Georgia Malir LeedsCity A   18:19
 13 Katherine Bingle Aldershot A   18:20
 14 Bryony Haines Birchfild A   18:21
 15 Claire Wilson Cambridge A   18:23
 16 Zoe Smith BelgraveH    18:26
 17 Felicity Johnson WSEH    18:33
 18 Katy Hedgethorne Cambridge A   18:34
 19 Catherine Ansell HerneHill    18:37
  = Fian Sweeney Birchfild A   18:37
 21 Natasha Hatswell Rotherham    18:44
 22 Katie Allen Birchfild A   18:47
 23 Jenny Blizard Rotherham    18:48
 24 Sarah Griffiths ValeRoyal A   18:49
 25 Sinead Bent Salford    18:51
 26 Lori Marshall NottsAc A   18:54
 27 Becky Atkinson WSEH    18:56
 28 Gabi Eglen Aldershot B   18:58
 29 Saron Haileselase BelgraveH    19:02
 30 Leila Armoush LeedsCity A   19:05
 31 Hannah Fletcher Hallam    19:06
  = Charlotte Ward Hallam    19:06
  = Sarah Kingston Southampt    19:06
 34 Claire Somerton Cambridge A   19:07
  = Danielle Rowlinson Wolverham    19:07
 36 Ellen Harrison Bristol A   19:11
 37 Carla Brown Cambridge B   19:12
 38 Emma Parkinson Rotherham    19:13
 39 Emily Beedham Trafford A   19:17
 40 Camilla West Serpentin A   19:18
  = Nicole Swaffield WSEH    19:18
 42 Jodie Spencer ValeRoyal A   19:19
  = Kate Spilsbury ValeRoyal A   19:19
 44 Harriet Buswell LeedsCity A   19:20
 45 Katrine Svane TeamBath    19:21
 46 Alina Stepanchuk Rotherham    19:25
 47 Georgina Russell Southampt    19:26
  = Rebecca Frake Cambridge B   19:26
 49 Josephine Rhodes BelgraveH    19:30
 50 Susannah Reid Cambridge A   19:39
  = Lauren Roe Serpentin A   19:39
 52 Jordan Mullinger Holmfirth A   19:41
  = Lisa Dasilva ThamesV A   19:41
 54 Sofie Kent Aldershot B   19:42
 55 Ruby Sykes Holmfirth A   19:44
 56 Rachel Newstead LondonHea    19:47
  = Gemma Coe Cambridge B   19:47
 58 Katie Mellor ThamesV A   19:50
 59 Emma Robertson Worcester    19:51
 60 Bryher Bowness Southampt    19:54
 61 Kate Titlow ValeRoyal A   19:57
 62 Annmarie Smith Coventry    20:02
 63 Margaret Sykes Holmfirth A   20:03
 64 Emma Finney Sale A   20:04

  = Joanne Aplin Salford    20:04
  = Sophie Lynch Tipton    20:04
 67 Hannah Robinson NottsAc A   20:06
 68 Leigh James LondonHea    20:10
  = Amyrose Cauley Trafford A   20:10
 70 Lucy Dowsett Coventry    20:16
 71 Annes Stevens HerneHill    20:19
 72 Helena Croft Holmfirth A   20:20
 73 Nicci Blandford Southampt    20:21
  = Alexa Parker Bristol A   20:21
 75 Alice Ball Sale A   20:23
  = Sarah Conway Birchfild A   20:23
 77 Julia Wedmore HerneHill    20:24
  = Imogen Peck Bristol A   20:24
 79 Zoe Doyle BelgraveH    20:25
  = Jenny Carter TeamBath    20:25
 81 Victoria Brown Serpentin A   20:26
 82 Suzanne Swaine HerneHill    20:27
  = Dianne Henaghan Blackhill    20:27
 84 Melanie Monks Trafford A   20:29
 85 Charlotte Slack Hallam    20:31
  = Catherine Charlton NottsAc A   20:31
 87 Kelly Thorneycroft LondonHea    20:32
 88 Isobel Cotham Wolverham    20:40
 89 Ahlem Bengueblia Serpentin A   20:43
 90 Teresa Kemp Trafford B   20:45
 91 Tamara Freeman BromsRedd    20:47
  = Anne Chinoy Sale A   20:47
 93 Joanne Finch NottsAc A   20:49
 94 Ellie Welch CorbyAc A   20:52
  = Jane Thomas Sale A   20:52
 96 C Leaverhewitt Holmfirth B   20:53
 97 Hannah Whitelam Hallam    20:54
 98 Susannah Davies Tipton    21:04
  = Jessica Hegarty CardiffAa    21:04
100 Liz Davies CardiffAa    21:06
101 Mistianne Feeney Coventry    21:07
102 Kathryn Morgans Wolverham    21:18
  = Rebekah Pitcher Sheffield    21:18
104 Louisa Davidson Birchfild B   21:19
105 Pippa Steele StoneMast    21:20
106 Claire Hodgkiss Tipton    21:26
  = Kate Nunn ThamesV B   21:26
108 Sophie Byrne Tipton    21:31
109 Georgia Morgan CardiffAa    21:34
110 Nicola Mcbride Cambridge B   21:38
111 Laura Gale Bournvill A   21:50
112 Eryn Lovell Serpentin B   21:52
113 Georgia Clarke NottsAc B   21:54
114 Angela Copson Rugby&Nor    21:56
  = Ilona Bagi Serpentin B   21:56
116 Sarah Baxby CorbyAc A   21:57
117 Lorna Latimer Rugby&Nor    22:04
  = Liz Woodfield Holmfirth B   22:04
119 Anya Galletta CorbyAc A   22:05
120 Melanie Hepke BromsRedd    22:10
  = Genevieve Weston LondonHea    22:10
122 Cara Percival Wolverham    22:16
123 Nicola Mcglennon Serpentin B   22:20
124 Lucy Harris Aldershot B   22:25
125 Lorraine Griffiths Ripley    22:26
126 Helen Elsoueidi RoyalSutt    22:29
127 Helen Russell BromsRedd    22:33
128 C Hutchinson Worcester    22:37
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129 Anna Hollingworth StoneMast    22:38
130 Fiona Robinson CityHull    22:42
131 Emma Serjeant Holmfirth B   22:49
132 Helen Jubb Worcester    22:52
133 Rhian Littlewood Bournvill A   22:54
134 Mitch Trainor CityHull    22:58
135 Lisa Pettit Serpentin B   23:08
  = Cathy Cresswell Ripley    23:08
137 Katie Dunn CityHull    23:17
138 Samya Armoush Sheffield    23:18
139 Laura Inglis Sheffield    23:21
140 Joan Howe Trafford B   23:23
141 Zarinda Batstone Coventry    23:30
  = Lorna Fallon CityHull    23:30
143 Louise Jeffries TeamBath    23:32
144 Helen Jones Rugby&Nor    23:40
145 Lisa Cartwright Bournvill A   23:41
  = Charlotte Hall Bournvill A   23:41
147 Amanda Phillips Blackhill    23:56
148 Jeanette Robathan Centurion    23:58
149 S Hodgkinson StoneMast    24:03
150 Jude Glynn Bournvill B   24:06
  = Jayne Fitzpatrick Ripley    24:06
152 Nicola Morris Bournvill B   24:17
153 Karen Matthews Worcester    24:18

154 Cathy Stewart Aldershot B   24:20
  = Emily Campion RoyalSutt    24:20
156 Sarah Strange TeamBath    24:21
157 Rachel Thebridge RoyalSutt    24:32
158 Debbie Simpson BromsRedd    24:33
159 Catherine Williams Rugby&Nor    24:34
160 Julie Rogers Birchfild B   24:37
161 Laura Boultby NottsAc B   24:39
162 Alison Fergusson Centurion    24:45
163 Donna Davenport NottsAc B   25:10
164 Sara Ellen Birchfild B   25:11
165 Wendy Kane NottsAc B   25:14
166 Debra Galletta CorbyAc A   26:05
167 Lauren Young Blackhill    26:12
  = Mary Williams Centurion    26:12
169 Nicola Tautscher Bournvill B   26:29
170 Abby Gracie RoyalSutt    26:45
171 Emma Hopkins Bournvill B   27:35
172 Kaylee Harris Birchfild B   27:56
173 Cheryl Newstead Blackhill    28:14
174 Amy Bradley Ripley    28:32
175 Amanda Bond StoneMast    28:35
176 Helen Anayiotos Sheffield    29:09
177 Ann Smith Holmfirth B   32:09


